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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kragujevac, 8/7/2017

Event 3 Men, 200m Backstroke 1 years and older
08/07/2017 - 10:04 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pionirska 2005-2006

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:42.83 324 1:20.72 1:22.11
2. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:49.89 285 1:22.83 1:27.06
3. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:52.63 272 1:23.72 1:28.91
4. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:01.17 235 1:29.89 1:31.28
5. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 3:04.74 222 1:31.08 1:33.66
6. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:12.13 197 1:34.16 1:37.97
7. SAVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:16.71 184 1:38.06 1:38.65

DSQ TASIC, Simeon 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:41.21

Kadetska 2003-2004

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:25.25 457 1:11.78 1:13.47
2. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:42.71 325 1:20.09 1:22.62
3. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:44.19 316 1:20.88 1:23.31
4. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:48.03 295 1:21.16 1:26.87
5. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:01.94 232

Mlađa juniorska 2001-2002

1. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:17.63 537 1:07.26 1:10.37
2. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 2:23.46 474 1:11.12 1:12.34
3. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:27.58 436 1:11.70 1:15.88
4. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:44.84 312
5. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:54.41 264 1:27.45 1:26.96

Starija juniorska 1999-2000

1. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 2:25.18 458 1:08.98 1:16.20

Apsolutna

1. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:17.63 537 1:07.26 1:10.37
2. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 2:23.46 474 1:11.12 1:12.34
3. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 2:25.18 458 1:08.98 1:16.20
4. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:25.25 457 1:11.78 1:13.47
5. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:27.58 436 1:11.70 1:15.88
6. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:42.71 325 1:20.09 1:22.62
7. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:42.83 324 1:20.72 1:22.11
8. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:44.19 316 1:20.88 1:23.31
9. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:44.84 312

10. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:48.03 295 1:21.16 1:26.87
11. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:49.89 285 1:22.83 1:27.06
12. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:52.63 272 1:23.72 1:28.91
13. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:54.41 264 1:27.45 1:26.96
14. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:01.17 235 1:29.89 1:31.28
15. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:01.94 232
16. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 3:04.74 222 1:31.08 1:33.66
17. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:12.13 197 1:34.16 1:37.97
18. SAVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:16.71 184 1:38.06 1:38.65
19. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 3:24.16 164

DSQ TASIC, Simeon 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:41.21


